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Tuesday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Yabba Dabba Doo 155½ 104½ 507 106 37462 1723 609 9 503 484 540 1527 1827
2 That's How it Rolls 147 113 487 120 36832 1732 600 8 464 513 593 1570 1933
3 Great Balls 144½ 115½ 466 135 36506 1490 544 7 490 457 482 1429 1837
4 B. T. Yuppies 129½ 130½ 450 145 36295 1532 550 6 438 550 451 1439 1850
5 Jacobs 124 136 422 165 35855 1470 526 5 470 464 476 1410 1818
6 De 3 Musketiers 79½ 180½ 359 210 34727 1487 529 4 364 376 422 1162 1756

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De 3 Musketiers 562 574 620 1756 4 <---> Yabba Dabba Doo 603 584 640 1827 9
3-4 Great Balls 626 593 618 1837 7 <---> B. T. Yuppies 575 687 588 1850 6
5-6 Jacobs 606 600 612 1818 5 <---> That's How it Rolls 585 634 714 1933 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk21  25/02  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4
Wk22  11/03  2- 3  5- 4  1- 6

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De 3 Musketiers
Pierre de Preter 100 84 5133 51 148 366 102 101 102 305
Matthijs Smeets 128 64 6535 51 178 428 108 128 131 367
Ineke Kock bk131 62 388 3 137 388 0
Robert Vermaak 149 49 4788 32 217 503 154 147 189 490
Nico Veraart 165 38 7109 43 237 608 0

2 - That's How it Rolls
Jack van den Boorn 150 49 9037 60 203 512 135 170 160 465
Johnny Brandts 166 37 8504 51 236 598 138 156 205 499
Onno van Tongeren 171 34 9800 57 247 606 191 187 228 606
John Gieling bk174 32 0 0 0 0 0
Evert Kaal 207 9 2495 12 238 695 0
Tim Sanders bk214 4 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Yabba Dabba Doo
Thom van Zimmeren 161 41 6309 39 229 585 161 144 142 447
Dani Hendriks 165 38 4476 27 206 550 0
Robin Mennings 181 27 9268 51 236 617 188 186 163 537
Heini Hendriks 182 26 9874 54 231 631 0
Antoni van Amerongen 185 24 1667 9 235 586 154 154 235 543

4 - B. T. Yuppies
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Hans Visser 149 49 8975 60 200 516 155 165 157 477
Gerda Kaal 155 45 3733 24 212 531 0
Arnoud van Spaandonk 157 44 8007 51 213 532 125 200 147 472
Rick de Klerck 158 43 6175 39 197 532 158 185 147 490

5 - Jacobs
Clara Voskamp 139 56 7956 57 206 498 147 119 150 416
Amber Schoenmakers 140 56 4626 33 204 476 0
Tim Graafland 143 53 1294 9 165 442 0
Huub van Leeuwen bk153 46 441 3 158 441 0
Iris Schoenmakers 159 42 5276 33 193 542 139 156 175 470
Theo Schoenmakers 165 38 7457 45 214 543 184 189 151 524

6 - Great Balls
Wendy Veurink 150 49 9002 60 194 545 156 158 150 464
Martin Veurink 152 47 9120 60 186 502 164 170 155 489
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Selmar Veurink 164 39 9840 60 220 563 170 129 177 476
Andries Scholten bk182 26 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
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Scratch Game 593 That's How it Rolls 550 B. T. Yuppies 540 Yabba Dabba Doo
Scratch Series 1570 That's How it Rolls 1527 Yabba Dabba Doo 1439 B. T. Yuppies

Handicap Game 714 That's How it Rolls 687 B. T. Yuppies 640 Yabba Dabba Doo
Handicap Series 1933 That's How it Rolls 1850 B. T. Yuppies 1837 Great Balls

Men Scratch Game 235 Antoni van Amerongen 228 Onno van Tongeren 205 Johnny Brandts
Scratch Series 606 Onno van Tongeren 543 Antoni van Amerongen 537 Robin Mennings

Handicap Game 263 Onno van Tongeren 244 Arnoud van Spaandonk 242 Johnny Brandts
Handicap Series 711 Onno van Tongeren 640 Robert Vermaak 638 Theo Schoenmakers

Women Scratch Game 175 Iris Schoenmakers 158 Wendy Veurink 150 Clara Voskamp
Scratch Series 470 Iris Schoenmakers 464 Wendy Veurink 416 Clara Voskamp

Handicap Game 217 Iris Schoenmakers 207 Wendy Veurink 206 Clara Voskamp
Handicap Series 611 Wendy Veurink 596 Iris Schoenmakers 584 Clara Voskamp

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 609 Yabba Dabba Doo 600 That's How it Rolls 550 B. T. Yuppies
Scratch Series 1732 That's How it Rolls 1723 Yabba Dabba Doo 1532 B. T. Yuppies

Handicap Game 714 That's How it Rolls 709 Yabba Dabba Doo 688 Great Balls
Handicap Series 2008 Yabba Dabba Doo 2002 That's How it Rolls 1976 B. T. Yuppies

Men Scratch Game 247 Onno van Tongeren 238 Evert Kaal 237 Nico Veraart
Scratch Series 695 Evert Kaal 631 Heini Hendriks 617 Robin Mennings

Handicap Game 284 Onno van Tongeren 281 Nico Veraart 275 Johnny Brandts
Handicap Series 734 Nico Veraart 715 Johnny Brandts 712 Heini Hendriks

Women Scratch Game 212 Gerda Kaal 206 Clara Voskamp 204 Amber Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 545 Wendy Veurink 542 Iris Schoenmakers 531 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 262 Amber Schoenmakers 260 Clara Voskamp 260 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 701 Wendy Veurink 690 Gerda Kaal 674 Iris Schoenmakers

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Evert 2495 12 207.92
van Amerongen, Antoni 1667 9 185.22
Hendriks, Heini 9874 54 182.85
Mennings, Robin 9268 51 181.73
van Tongeren, Onno 9800 57 171.93
Brandts, Johnny 8504 51 166.75
Hendriks, Dani 4476 27 165.78
Schoenmakers, Theo 7457 45 165.71
Veraart, Nico 7109 43 165.33
Veurink, Selmar 9840 60 164.00
van Zimmeren, Thom 6309 39 161.77
de Klerck, Rick 6175 39 158.33

van Spaandonk, Arnoud 8007 51 157.00
Veurink, Martin 9120 60 152.00
van den Boorn, Jack 9037 60 150.62
Vermaak, Robert 4788 32 149.63
Visser, Hans 8975 60 149.58
van Leeuwen, Huub 441 3 147.00
Graafland, Tim 1294 9 143.78
Smeets, Matthijs 6535 51 128.14
de Preter, Pierre 5133 51 100.65
Sanders, Tim 0 0
Scholten, Andries 0 0
Gieling, John 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Schoenmakers, Iris 5276 33 159.88
Kaal, Gerda 3733 24 155.54
Veurink, Wendy 9002 60 150.03
Schoenmakers, Amber 4626 33 140.18

Voskamp, Clara 7956 57 139.58
Kock, Ineke 388 3 129.33
Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Selmar Veurink 87.5 29.5 74.79 % 9840 60 164 220 563 170 129 177 476
Onno van Tongeren 84.0 28.0 75.00 % 9800 57 171 247 606 191 187 228 606
Arnoud van Spaandonk 84.0 22.0 79.25 % 8007 51 157 213 532 125 200 147 472
Johnny Brandts 76.0 23.0 76.77 % 8504 51 166 236 598 138 156 205 499
Heini Hendriks 75.0 24.0 75.76 % 9874 54 182 231 631 0
Jack van den Boorn 74.5 26.5 73.76 % 9037 60 150 203 512 135 170 160 465
Hans Visser 73.5 28.5 72.06 % 8975 60 149 200 516 155 165 157 477
Robin Mennings 73.0 20.0 78.49 % 9268 51 181 236 617 188 186 163 537
Theo Schoenmakers 70.0 19.0 78.65 % 7457 45 165 214 543 184 189 151 524
Martin Veurink 64.5 27.5 70.11 % 9120 60 152 186 502 164 170 155 489
Thom van Zimmeren 64.0 17.0 79.01 % 6309 39 161 229 585 161 144 142 447
Pierre de Preter 61.5 39.5 60.89 % 5133 51 100 148 366 102 101 102 305
Nico Veraart 54.0 26.0 67.50 % 7109 43 165 237 608 0
Matthijs Smeets 53.0 29.0 64.63 % 6535 51 128 178 428 108 128 131 367
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rick de Klerck 46.0 22.0 67.65 % 6175 39 158 197 532 158 185 147 490
Robert Vermaak 33.5 16.5 67.00 % 4788 32 149 217 503 154 147 189 490
Dani Hendriks 28.5 14.5 66.28 % 4476 27 165 206 550 0
Antoni van Amerongen 24.0 2.0 92.31 % 1667 9 185 235 586 154 154 235 543
Evert Kaal 13.0 4.0 76.47 % 2495 12 207 238 695 0
Tim Graafland 3.5 5.5 38.89 % 1294 9 143 165 442 0
Huub van Leeuwen 2.0 1.0 66.67 % 441 3 bk153 158 441 0
Tim Sanders 0.00 % 0 0 bk214 0 0 0
Andries Scholten 0.00 % 0 0 bk182 0 0 0
John Gieling 0.00 % 0 0 bk174 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Wendy Veurink 80.0 25.0 76.19 % 9002 60 150 194 545 156 158 150 464
Clara Voskamp 62.5 31.5 66.49 % 7956 57 139 206 498 147 119 150 416
Amber Schoenmakers 38.0 20.0 65.52 % 4626 33 140 204 476 0
Iris Schoenmakers 38.0 16.0 70.37 % 5276 33 159 193 542 139 156 175 470
Gerda Kaal 31.0 15.0 67.39 % 3733 24 155 212 531 0
Kyra Nicolai 0.00 % 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
Ineke Kock 3.0 0.00 % 388 3 bk131 137 388 0
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